Twin Ring Motegi | Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT
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e | MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN
Race Nr. 1 PART 1

80
4801 m. Classification after 7 laps = 33.607 km 20
Pos & Rider Nation Team _ Motorcycle Total Time Knvh Gap
1 25 7 Deniz ONCU TUR I|demitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 14'52.590 135.5
2 20 5 Yuki KUNII JPN Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 14'55.167 1351 2.577
3 18 8 Koiji HIRAMA JPN ldemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 14'55.261 135.1 2671
4 13 12 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 14'55.513 1351 2.923
5 11 20 Azroy ANUAR MAL Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 14'55.730 135.0 3.140
6 10 4 Gerry SALIM INA Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 14'57.667 134.7 5.077
7 9 21 Genki NAKAJIMA JPN Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 15'09.638 133.0 17.048
8 8 13 Lucky HENDRIANSYA INA Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 15'13.696 1324 21.106
9 7 2 Takuto SUZUKI JPN Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 15'17.044 131.9 24.454
10 © 10 Kai SAITO JPN Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 1517.173 131.9 24.583
11 5 24 Erfin FIRMANSYAH INA Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 15'18.334 131.7 25.744
12 4 15 Kritchaporn KAEWSONT THA Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 15'21.930 131.2 29.340
13 3 11 Haziq HAMDAN MAL Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 15'22.210 1311 29.620
14 2 6 Irfan ARDIANSYAH INA Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 15'22.600 1311 30.010
15 1 19 Syairul SUHAIMI MAL Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 156'35.858 129.2 43.268
Not Classified
18 Koki SUZUKI JPN idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 11'10.305 128.9 2 laps
3 Can ONCU TUR Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 10'32.940 109.2 3 laps
9 Haruki NOGUCHI JPN |demitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA 6'27.051 133.9 4 laps
Race condition: Dry Pole Position: Yuki KUNII | 2'13.661: 129.3 Km/h
Air: 15° Fastest Lap:, Lap7 Deniz ONCU | 2'05.167, 138.0 Km/h
Humidity: 100% Circuit Record Lap:| 2016 Kazuki MASAKI | 2'01.548| 142.1 Km/h
Ground: 16° Circuit Best Lap:! 2016 Yuki KUNII | 2'01.452] 142.3 Km/h
16:00'00 SIGHTING LAP START
16:13'00 WARM UP LAP START
16:16'03 RACE START
16:1719 | No jump start
16:22'44 Can ONCU crashed out - Rider OK
16:22'44 Haruki NOGUCHI crashed out - Rider OK
16:24'55 Can ONCU re-joined race
16:27'13 Can ONCU black flag with orange disc
16:28'63 Koki SUZUKI crashed out - Rider OK
16:29'10 Can ONCU entered pits
16:32'67 Deniz ONCU crashed out - Rider OK
16:33'23 Can ONCU re-joined race
16:33'39 Red flag
16:33'569 Less than two-thirds of the original distar
16:34'18 Race Interrupted after 7 full laps complet
16:34'52 Restarted race will be for 5 laps
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and a| eals 0
Time limit for prgtest expires 30" after publication of thepresults - pp /\ 7 V% Time: ...[.. ’7 ..... 52 ,,,,,,
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MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN
Race Nr. 1 PART 2

0

4801 m. | Classification after 5 laps = 24.005 km
Pos % Rider Nation Team Motoreycle
1 25 12 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
2 20 20 Azroy ANUAR MAL Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
3 16 7 Deniz ONCU TUR Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
4 13 6 Irfan ARDIANSYAH INA |demitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
5 11 21 Genki NAKAJIMA JPN ldemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
6 10 10 Kai SAITO JPN Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
7 2 Takuto SUZUKI JPN Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
8 8 19 Syairul SUHAIMI MAL ldemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
Not Classified
8 Koji HIRAMA JPN Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
11 Hazig HAMDAN MAL Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
4 Gerry SALIM INA |demitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
5 Yuki KUNII JPN Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
13 Lucky HENDRIANSYA INA Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
Not on Restart Grid
3 Can ONCU TUR Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
9 Haruki NOGUCHI JPN Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
24 Erfin FIRMANSYAH INA Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
18 Koki SUZUKI JPN Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
15 Kritchaporn KAEWSONT THA Idemitsu Asia Talent Cup HONDA
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results - ... ’2 {.% .. Time: /7:
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Total Time

11'21.110
11'22.059
11'23.797
11'25.363
11'26.073
11'41.720
11'48.370
11'49.290

9'07.973
9'09.700
6'53.058
4'38.036
4'40.306

Km/h

126.8
126.7
126.3
126.0
125.9
12341
121.9
121.8

126.1
125.7
125.5
1243
123.3

ATC

20

Gap

0.949
2.687
4.253
4.963
20.610
27.260
28.180

1 lap
1 lap
2 laps
3 laps
3 laps
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Race Nr. 1 PART 2

oo
4801 m.

Pos % Rider

Nation Team

Race condition: \Net
Air: 156°
Humidity: 99%
Ground: 16°

Pole Position:
Fastest Lap:| Lap7
Circuit Record Lap:| 2016
Circuit Best Lap:| 2016

16:00'00
16:13'00
16:16'03
16:17'56
16:22'44
16:22'44
16:24'55
16:27'19
16:28'53
16:29'10
16:32'57
16:33'23
16:33'30
16:33'31
16:33'32
16:33'59
16:34'52
16:52'51
16:53'56
16:56'00
16:59'49
17:02'40
17:02'41
17:02'41
17:02'41
17:02'41
17:02'41
17.08'25
17:08'54
17:10'18
17:12'23
17:13'06

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals. ,-}3"
Time limit for protest expires 30’ after publication of the results - .....
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MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN

| Classification after 5 laps = 24.005 km

ATC

20

Motorcycle Total Time Km/h Gap
Yuki KUNII 2'13.661: 129.3 Km/h
Deniz ONCU 2'05.167, 138.0 Km/h
Kazuki MASAKI 2'01 .548; 142.1 Km/h
Yuki KUNII 2'01.452] 142.3 Km/h
SIGHTING LAP START
WARM UP LAP START
RACE START
. No jump start
Can ONCU crashed out - Rider OK
Haruki NOGUCHI crashed out - Rider OK
Can ONCU re-joined race
Can ONCU black flag with orange disc
Koki SUZUKI crashed out - Rider OK
Can ONCU entered pits
Deniz ONCU crashed out - Rider OK
Can ONCU re-joined race
Red flag
Can ONCU not enough laps completed

Erfin FIRMANSYAH

Koki SUZUKI

Kritchaporn KAEWSONTHI
Haruki NOGUCHI

Can ONCU

Lucky HENDRIANSYA
Yuki KUNH

Gerry SALIM

Koji HIRAMA

Haziqg HAMDAN

Race Interrupted after 7 full laps complet
Less than two-thirds of the original distar
Restarted race wilt be for 5 laps

Restart is considered wet race

Pit lane will open at 16:56 for a quick res
SIGHTING LAP START

WARM UP LAP START

RACE START

did not start

did not start

did not start

did not start

did not start

No jump start

crashed out - Rider OK

crashed out - Rider OK

crashed out - Rider OK

crashed out - Rider OK

crashed out - Rider OK

\.{J?b’\ﬁ/f\ . Time: '7:29
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